
01603 782207
www.broadstours.co.uk

RIVER TRIP
GROUP BOOKINGS

THE IDEAL EXCURSION 
FOR YOUR COACH PARTY OR GROUP



All of our trips include:

River Trip Group Bookings 
and Coach Parties
A Broads Tours river trip is the ideal excursion for your coach party or group. All 
trips include an entertaining live commentary and all of the Broads Tours boats 
are very well equipped to ensure the comfort and enjoyment of your guests. 
Coach parties and groups are very welcome on all of our scheduled trips.

To make a coach party/group booking:

View the river trip timetable

Please have the size of your party and the number of

wheelchair users (if known) available

Request or download a booking form from 

www.broadstours.co.uk/group-bookings

Complete and return booking form with a deposit of £30

Final numbers and balance will be due 14 days before the trip

Minimum number of 15 required to qualify for group discount

Trips can be arranged during the winter months at a date/time

to suit. Minimum group size of 25 required

For the Turkey and Tinsel period trips can be arranged

that include mulled wine and mince pies

Entertaining live commentary

Generous group discounts

Light refreshments and licensed bar

Manual wheelchair access on all boats

Timetabled river trips available from
1st April – 31st October

Available off  season by arrangement 
- minimum number required

Free coach parking adjacent to boarding points

Festive trips can be 
arranged during 

November & 
December



Trips depart 
daily from 
Wroxham

Mon-Thurs Friday Saturday Sunday

1st April – 
22nd May 

7th Sept – 
30th Sept

1st Oct – 
18th Oct 

19th Oct – 
1st Nov

20th July – 
6th Sept

23rd May – 
28th June 

29th June – 
19th July

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
13:00 
14:00
15:30 

11:30
13:00 
14:00
15:30 

11:30
14:00

11:30
13:00
14:00
15:30

11:30
14:00

11:30
13:00
14:00 
15:30

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30
14:00

11:30 
13:00 
14:00 
15:30

11:30 
13:00 
14:00 
15:30

11:30
13:00
14:00
15:30 

11:30
13:00
14:00
15:30

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
1 hr

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs 

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
 2 hrs

1.5 hrs
 2 hrs
 2 hrs

 1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs

1.5 hrs
1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs 
2 hrs 

1.5 hrs

1.5 hrs
2 hrs 
2 hrs 

1.5 hrs

Departs Departs Departs DepartsDuration Duration Duration Duration

Trip Adult Child Dog Trip Route

1 hr £9.00 £5.50 Wroxham Broad

Wroxham & Salhouse Broad

Wroxham & Salhouse Broad 
onto Horning Reach

1.5 hrs £9.50 £6.00

2 hrs £11.00 £6.50

Group discounts up to 15% off  the prices below

Don’t Miss The Boat
All trips depart from, and return to 
Broads Tours, Wroxham.

All trips start to board 15 minutes 
prior to sailing.

All trips are subject to appropriate 
weather conditions. 

£9.00

£9.50

£11.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00


