

RIVER TRIP GROUP BOOKINGS

THE IDEAL EXCURSION
FOR YOUR COACH PARTY OR GROUP





River Trip Group Bookings and Coach Parties

A Broads Tours river trip is the ideal excursion for your coach party or group. All trips include an entertaining live commentary and all of the Broads Tours boats are very well equipped to ensure the comfort and enjoyment of your guests. Coach parties and groups are very welcome on all of our scheduled trips.

All of our trips include:

- Generous group discounts
- ✓ Free coach parking adjacent to boarding points
- Entertaining live commentary
- ✓ Light refreshments and licensed bar
- Manual wheelchair access on all boats

✓ Timetabled river trips available from 1st April – 31st October

Available off season by arrangement
 minimum number required

Festive trips can be arranged during
November &
December





To make a coach party/group booking:

- Please have the size of your party and the number of wheelchair users (if known) available
- Request or download a booking form from www.broadstours.co.uk/group-bookings
- Complete and return booking form with a deposit of £30
- Final numbers and balance will be due 14 days before the trip
- Minimum number of 15 required to qualify for group discount
- Trips can be arranged during the winter months at a date/time to suit. Minimum group size of 25 required
- For the Turkey and Tinsel period trips can be arranged that include mulled wine and mince pies



Trips depart daily from Wroxham	Mon-Thurs		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	Departs	Duration	Departs	Duration	Departs	Duration	Departs	Duration
1st April – 22nd May	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs
23rd May – 28th June	10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs
29th June – 19th July	10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs
20th July – 6th Sept	10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs 1 hr	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs
7th Sept – 30th Sept	10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 13:00 14:00 15:30	1.5 hrs 2 hrs 2 hrs 1.5 hrs
1st Oct – 18th Oct	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 2 hrs
19th Oct – 1st Nov	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs	11:30 14:00	1.5 hrs 1.5 hrs

Group discounts **up to 15%** off the prices below

Trip	Adult	Child	Dog	Trip Route
1 hr	£9.00	£5.50	£1.00	Wroxham Broad
1.5 hrs	£9.50	£6.00	£1.00	Wroxham & Salhouse Broad
2 hrs	£11.00	£6.50	£1.00	Wroxham & Salhouse Broad onto Horning Reach

Don't Miss The Boat

All trips depart from, and return to Broads Tours, Wroxham.

Il trips start to board 15 minutes rior to sailing.

all trips are subject to appropriate veather conditions.